
1

2

J

4

q

6

o

a

Name of Procuring Agency:

lt/ethod of Procu rement.

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

TECHNIC AL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

N/ULTAN ELECTRIC POWER COTVPANY LTD, TMULTAN

For the pr rement of Grid Station Hardware

Tender No.1012022

TS4B7264E

31 0B 2022 at 10:45

31.08.2022 at 11:15

One 01

As per biddin g document

As under:-

Single Stage Two Envelop

10

Name of Bidcler

tV/s Shaheen Traders (Pvt) Ltd Lahore

Technical
Marks

(if applicable)

Rule/Reg u lationlS B D./Pol i cy/
Basis for Technical

Rejection / Acceptance as
per Rule 35 of PP Rules,

2004.

Tech nically Responsive

*^^@*%iu,,"*u*t
PMU MEPC6 MuItan.

!

I

I

I



TECHNICAL EVA UATION REPORT

l1s Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

I

3

4

5

6

7

8

o

Name of Procuring Agency:

Nlethod of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref No (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing.

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

N/ULI-AN ELECTRIC POWE R COIVIPANY LTD. IV]ULTAN

Sinqle Staqe Two Envelop

For the procurement oJ"HAldware material for Rail

Tender No. 11 12022

TS4B7264E

31 .08.2022 at 1 1 .00

31 .08.2022 at '1 1 :30

One (Q1l)

As per bidding document

As under:-10

Name of Bidder

tt//s Shaheen Traders (Pvt) Ltd Lahore

Rule/Regulation/SBD./Policy/
Basis for Technical

Rejection / Acceptance as
per Rule 35 of PP Rules,

2004.

Tech n ically Responsive

n??vlt,?.
wlahdder' ( P roc u're rfi e n t )

PMU MEPCO Multan.

Technical
Marks

(if applicable)
I

I



TECHNICAL EVA UATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules,2004)

2

J

4

5

6

7

B

o

Name of Procuring Agency.

IVlethod of Procu rement.

Tltle of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref No (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

IVULTAN ELECTRIC POWE R COIVIPANY LTD. IV1ULTAN

Single $taqe Two Envelop

For the procurement of Hardware material for Lvnx

Tender No. 1212022

TS4B7264E

31 08 2022 at 11.15

31 08 2022 at 11'45

One 01

As per biddin-q document

As under:-10

Name of Bidder

M/s Shaheen Traders (Pvt) Ltd Lahore

Ru le/Reg u lati on/S BD./Pol i cyl
Basis for Technical

Rejection / Acceptance as
per Rule 35 of PP Rules,

2004.

Technically Responsive

rement)
PMU MEPCO Multan.

Ma

Technical
Marks

(if applicable)

t'



TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

2

J

4

5

6

7

8

9

Name of Procuring Agency:

N/ethod of Procurement.

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation.

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:10

Name of Bidder

tV/s Shaheen Traders (Pvt) Ltd Lahore

Ru le/Reg ulation/S B D./Pol i cy/
Basis for Technical

Rejection / Acceptance as
per Rule 35 of PP Rules,

2004.

Technically Responsive

Ma er (Procure
PMU MEPCO Multan.

Technical
Marks

(if applicable)

tvluLTAN ELECTRTC POWER COlVtpANy LTD.tvtULTAN

Single.Staqe Two Envelop

For the procurement of Hardware material for Earthwire

Tender No. 13/2022

TS4B72E*8.

31.0Q.2022 pt 11.30

31.08.2022 at 12.00

One (01)

As per biddinq doc-umen_t

As under.-

I

I

l

:i



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

B

I

Name of Procuring Agency:

l\/ethod of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No, (TSE)'

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

Name of Bidder

/s Siddique Sons Engineering (Pvt) Ltd Lahore

Emco lndustries Ltd. Lahore

TECHNIC AL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

10

Technical
Marks

(if applicable)

RuleiRegulation/SBD./Policy/
Basis for Technical

Rejection / Acceptance as
per Rule 35 of PP Rules,

2004.

Technically Responsive

Tech n ically Responsive

echnically Non Responsive
he creepage distance of offere
us and line isolator is 3900m

instead of 4495mm as per claus
5.7 of NTDC specificatio

49.2020 and the firm has n

iven consent to conduct fre
pe test for short time Curren
nd peak withstand current

ble conductor and also othe
issing type test as per claus
1.2 of NTDC specifi
-249.2020(amend u pto date)

(P roc ment)Ma
PMU MEPCO Multan

rM u LTAN ELECTBTQ POWER COtVpANy*LIa_MUIIAN

Single Sta_ge Two Envelope

For the procurement of 132KV B_gs and Line lsolator.

Tender No" 18/2022

TS487838E.

08.09.2022 at 11O0

08.09.,2022 at 11:30

Three (03)

As per bidding do_cumenI

As under:-

I
I

I

I --f l

I

lVl/s N/utahir tVetal Works, Lahore
l



TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

B

o

Name of Procuring Agency

tVlethod of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing.

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

LTAN E Y LTD N/

Single Staqe Two EnvelepC

For the Procuremen t 132kv PTs.132Kv Line CTs
T/F CTs 100t2

Tender No. 19/2022

TS4BB51 9E.

20.49 2022 at 10.30

20.09. .2022 at 1 1 .00

rwo (02)

As per biddino {ocument
As under:-10

Name of Bidder

tVl/s Siddique Sons Lahore

/s N/lutahir N/etal Works, (Pvt) Ltd, Lahore

Ru le/Reg u I ation/S BD*/Pol icy/
Basis for Technical

Rejection / Acceptance as
per Rule 35 of PP Rules,

2004.

Technically Responsive

Technically Responsive

:h/rvrr rl ,
Manager (Procurement)

PMU MEPGO Multan.

Technical
Marks

(if applicable)



TECHNI AL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

1

2

,)
J

4

5

6

7

U

I

Name of Procuring Agency

lVlethod of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No".

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE).

Date & Time of Bid Closing.

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

I\/ULTAN ELECTRIC POWE R COIVPANY LTD. IVULTAN

Sinqle Staqe Two E nvelope

curement of 132
Arrestors

Tender No.2012022

TS4B851 9E

20.09.2022 at 10.45

20,09..2022 at 1 1 :1 5

I\^Lqoa
As per bidding docu_ment

As under:-10

Name of Bidder

lVl/s Emco lndustries (Pvt) Ltd, Lahore

N//s Nlutahir [Vletal Works, (Pvt) Ltd, Lahore

Technical
Marks

(if applicable)

Rule/Regulation/SBD./Policy/
Basis for Technical

Rejection / Acceptance as
per Rule 35 of PP Rules,

2004.
echnically Responsive for 'l32kv

Lightening Arrestor and
Technically Non Responsive for
1 1kv Lightening Arrestor due to

non provision of type test reports
of offered 1 1kv lightening

Arrestor.

Technically Responsive

*futMLJ;,Q*.^(,
PMU MEPCO Multan.



TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

1

Z

4

5

Cl

7

B

I

Name of Procuring Agency:

N/ethod of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref No (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closinq:

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation.

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

ER COIVIPANY LTD

Single Stage Two Envelope

For the procurement of lndoor/Outdoor Termination Kits

10

Tender No.2312022

TS48B51 9E

20 09 2022 at '1 '1 30

20.09..2022 at 12"00

One (01)

As per biddinq docunnent

As under.-

Name of Bidder

Ru le/Regu lation/S BD./Pol icy/
Basis for Technical

Rejection / Acceptance as
per Rule 35 of PP Rules,

2004.

Tech n ica lly Responsive

Manager P t)
PMU MEPCO Multan.

/s SGWI (Pvt) Ltd, Lahore

Technical
Marks

(if applicable)

I

I

l


